Position

General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Manager, Leadership Program

Principal Administrative Analyst

-NR
Sr Staff Assistant

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

Total Wages

$354,010

$226,699

$122,115

$100,662

$73,389

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



