Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$354,010	\$0
Deputy General Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$226,699	\$0
Manager, Leadership Program		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$122,115	\$0
Principal Administrative Analyst - NR		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$100,662	\$0
Sr Staff Assistant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$73,389	\$0
Executive Assistant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	General Manager	\$0	\$0